01.01.2025  I  237
B
ea
m
 A
na
ly
si

<300 bad pixels, all correctable
No uncorrectable clusters
Ordering information
Supported software Item P/N Item P/N Item P/N Item P/N
BeamGage Professional PY-III-HR-C-A-PRO SP90405 (4) PY-III-HR-C-MIR-PRO SP90415 (4) PY-IV-C-A-PRO SP90404 (5) PY-IV-C-MIR-PRO SP90414 (5)
Notes: (1) The MIR (Mid-IR) versions on the Pyrocam IIIHR and IV are designed specifically for Mid-IR lasers in the spectral range 3 to 5µm.
     The MIR versions feature specifically designed sensors that maximize the optical signal for high fidelity spatial profile measurements of laser beam in the 3 to 5µm spectral range.
(2) The maximal beam size refers to “Flat-top” laser beams. For Gaussian beams, reduce maximum beam size by 1/3.
(3) For more information please see “Optical Camera Trigger” catalog page.
(4) Comes with USB 3.0 cable to Gigabit Ethernet Adaptor, CAT6 Ethernet Cable, Trigger cable SMA to BNC, power supply with locking connector, and adapter Kit  for C-Mount Lens.
(5) Comes with USB 3.0 cable to Gigabit Ethernet Adaptor, CAT6 Ethernet Cable, Trigger cable SMA to BNC and power supply with locking connector.
Pyrocam IV Pyrocam IIIHR
Pyrocam™ IIIHR & Pyrocam™ Series
* For drawings and accessories ordering information please see page 238
3.3.4.4.1 Pyroelectric Array Cameras
238  I  01.01.2025  For latest updates, please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com
B
ea
m
 A
na
ly
si
s
Accessories Ordering Information
Item Description P/N
Optional windows for Pyrocam™ IIIHR
PY-III-HR-W-BK7-1.064 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, BK7, A/R coated for 1.064μm SP90365
PY-III-HR-W-SI-1.05-2.5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 1.05 to 2.5μm SP90366
PY-III-HR-W-SI-2.5-4 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 2.5 to 4μm SP90367
PY-III-HR-W-GE-3-5.5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 3 to 5.5μm SP90368
PY-III-HR-W-GE-10.6 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90369
PY-III-HR-W-GE-8-12 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 8 to 12μm SP90370
PY-III-HR-W-ZNSE-10.6 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90371
PY-III-HR-W-ZNSE-10.2μm & 10.6μm Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 10.2μm & 10.6μm SP90412
PY-III-HR-W-ZNSE-2-5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 2 to 5μm SP90372
PY-III-HR-W-BaF2-Uncoated Pyrocam III-HR window assembly,BaF2 uncoated for 193 to 10μm SP90373
PY-III-HR-W-POLY-THZ Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, LDPE, uncoated for Terahertz wavelengths SP90374
Optional windows for Pyrocam™ IV
PY-IV-W-BK7-1.064 Pyrocam IV window assembly, BK7, A/R coated for 1.064μm SP90301
PY-IV-W-SI-1.05-2.5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 1.05 to 2.5μm SP90302
PY-IV-W-SI-2.5-4 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 2.5 to 4μm SP90303
PY-IV-W-GE-3-5.5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 3 to 5.5μm SP90304
PY-IV-W-GE-10.6 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90305
PY-IV-W-GE-8-12 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 8 to 12μm SP90306
PY-IV-W-ZNSE-10.6 Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90307
PY-IV-W -ZNSE-2-5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 2 to 5μm SP90308
PY-IV-W-ZNSE-Uncoated Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, uncoated SP90336
PY-IV-W-POLY-THZ Pyrocam IV window assembly, LDPE, uncoated for Terahertz wavelengths SP90309
15
.1
5
0.